
Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 BROUSSIER Pauline Série 4 /Dame 23 22 22 23 22.5 90

2 CACHAT Guillaume Club France 21 23 21 23 22 88

3 TRANCHANT Nicolas Série 2 21 24 21 22 22 88

4 DOUBLET Ludovic Série 1 23 21 24 20 22 88

5 BOURGOGNE Jordy Série 1 21 21 22 23 21.75 87

6 LALLEMENT Denis S.VET / MASTER 22 20 24 21 21.75 87

7 DEHEC Alexandre Série 1 22 23 22 20 21.75 87

8 VERHILLE Louis Cadet / junior 23 22 23 19 21.75 87

9 DUCLOS Philippe Vétéran 22 22 22 19 21.25 85

10 pradot laurent Série 1 21 21 21 21 21 84

11 PERIER gregory Série 1 22 21 21 20 21 84

12 FRIGO Sebastien Série 1 21 22 22 19 21 84

13 FRERE MICKAEL Série 1 22 21 19 21 20.75 83

14 CASADEI Vincent Série 1 22 21 20 19 20.5 82

15 BILLON PATRICK Vétéran 21 19 21 20 20.25 81

16 ANOTO Didier Série 1 19 22 23 17 20.25 81

17 BESSIN Lyonel S.VET / MASTER 21 19 21 19 20 80

18 GOUSSIN Guy S.VET / MASTER 20 21 20 19 20 80

19 PARCINEAU Flavien Série 3 20 21 21 18 20 80

20 LALLEMENT Frederic Série 1 21 21 21 17 20 80

21 OZIARD Gerard S.VET / MASTER 20 19 22 18 19.75 79

22 JOSSE Paul Série 1 21 19 21 18 19.75 79

23 CARON Arnaud Série 2 22 19 20 18 19.75 79

24 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 21 18 20 19 19.5 78

25 HOUZARD jean benoit Série 3 21 18 24 15 19.5 78

26 GRAVOUILLE Michel Vétéran 19 21 17 20 19.25 77

27 POINTEAU Emmanuel Vétéran 23 16 21 17 19.25 77



Class. Nom / Prénom Série Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

28 RESPELIERS CAMILLE Série 3 18 22 20 17 19.25 77

29 RESPELIERS THOMAS Série 3 21 20 20 16 19.25 77

30 GUILLARD yannick Vétéran 19 16 20 21 19 76

31 WILKINS joseph S.VET / MASTER 18 19 21 18 19 76

32 DUBOZ Jerome Série 2 20 18 20 18 19 76

33 BESNIER THIERRY Série 1 22 19 19 16 19 76

34 MALLOT Joel Vétéran 17 20 18 20 18.75 75

35 MAZUR Christophe Série 1 17 23 17 18 18.75 75

36 CASOLARI Sébastien Série 3 20 18 17 19 18.5 74

37 GAUTHIER Rene Vétéran 21 19 17 17 18.5 74

38 MOLVEAU Jean-Pierre Vétéran 16 17 18 22 18.25 73

39 SARDOU Jean Luc Vétéran 17 19 18 19 18.25 73

40 PLUMECOCQ Damien Série 3 20 17 18 18 18.25 73

41 GOUJON Christophe Série 2 21 18 16 18 18.25 73

42 LECA Bernard Vétéran 18 18 20 17 18.25 73

43 BIDAULT Quentin Série 2 20 18 16 18 18 72

44 COSTES FABIEN Série 1 20 17 15 18 17.5 70

45 Goujon Armand Cadet / junior 19 18 16 16 17.25 69

46 RAGOGNA CARLO Vétéran 19 18 16 16 17.25 69

47 DAMIENS Philippe Série 3 21 14 19 15 17.25 69

48 BRUHIN Henri Vétéran 18 18 18 15 17.25 69

49 VERHILLE Arnaud Série 1 19 19 17 14 17.25 69

50 sagot guillaume Série 3 18 17 18 15 17 68

51 DANTON Andre S.VET / MASTER 20 19 14 14 16.75 67

52 COMPIN Benjamin Série 4 /Dame 16 17 15 18 16.5 66

53 CASADEI Deborah Série 4 /Dame 18 20 17 11 16.5 66

54 CODAN FLORIAN Série 3 22 18 8 17 16.25 65

55 VACHON Yoan Série 4 /Dame 15 17 13 19 16 64

56 RIO CHRISTIAN S.VET / MASTER 18 17 13 16 16 64

57 NEY Damien Série 3 19 15 16 13 15.75 63



Class. Nom / Prénom Série Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

58 DELOOZ Christian S.VET / MASTER 17 13 14 17 15.25 61

59 perault marc Série 4 /Dame 16 11 19 15 15.25 61

60 BONGIBAULT Julien Série 4 /Dame 20 15 11 14 15 60

61 LESUEUR Patrick S.VET / MASTER 19 13 16 12 15 60

62 LACROIX OLIVIER Série 3 17 17 10 13 14.25 57

63 LECLERC AXEL Cadet / junior 10 16 14 14 13.5 54

64 CORNU Nicolas Série 3 19 12 14 8 13.25 53

65 BOURJON didier S.VET / MASTER 15 15 10 11 12.75 51

66 COQUIS Fabien Série 4 /Dame 14 11 14 7 11.5 46

67 VANDEZANDE philippe Série 3 13 7 9 11 10 40

68 LALLEMENT Alexis Cadet / junior 13 9 7 4 8.25 33

69 DUBOIS valerie Série 4 /Dame 9 10 9 2 7.5 30

70 AGOGUE Adrien Série 3 0 0 0 0 0 0



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Série 1

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 DOUBLET Ludovic 23 21 24 20 22 88

2 BOURGOGNE Jordy 21 21 22 23 21.75 87

3 DEHEC Alexandre 22 23 22 20 21.75 87

4 pradot laurent 21 21 21 21 21 84

5 PERIER gregory 22 21 21 20 21 84

6 FRIGO Sebastien 21 22 22 19 21 84

7 FRERE MICKAEL 22 21 19 21 20.75 83

8 CASADEI Vincent 22 21 20 19 20.5 82

9 ANOTO Didier 19 22 23 17 20.25 81

10 LALLEMENT Frederic 21 21 21 17 20 80

11 JOSSE Paul 21 19 21 18 19.75 79

12 BESNIER THIERRY 22 19 19 16 19 76

13 MAZUR Christophe 17 23 17 18 18.75 75

14 COSTES FABIEN 20 17 15 18 17.5 70

15 VERHILLE Arnaud 19 19 17 14 17.25 69



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Série 2

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 TRANCHANT Nicolas 21 24 21 22 22 88

2 CARON Arnaud 22 19 20 18 19.75 79

3 DUBOZ Jerome 20 18 20 18 19 76

4 GOUJON Christophe 21 18 16 18 18.25 73

5 BIDAULT Quentin 20 18 16 18 18 72



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Série 3

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 PARCINEAU Flavien 20 21 21 18 20 80

2 HOUZARD jean benoit 21 18 24 15 19.5 78

3 RESPELIERS CAMILLE 18 22 20 17 19.25 77

4 RESPELIERS THOMAS 21 20 20 16 19.25 77

5 CASOLARI Sébastien 20 18 17 19 18.5 74

6 PLUMECOCQ Damien 20 17 18 18 18.25 73

7 DAMIENS Philippe 21 14 19 15 17.25 69

8 sagot guillaume 18 17 18 15 17 68

9 CODAN FLORIAN 22 18 8 17 16.25 65

10 NEY Damien 19 15 16 13 15.75 63

11 LACROIX OLIVIER 17 17 10 13 14.25 57

12 CORNU Nicolas 19 12 14 8 13.25 53

13 VANDEZANDE philippe 13 7 9 11 10 40

14 AGOGUE Adrien 0 0 0 0 0 0



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 DUCLOS Philippe 22 22 22 19 21.25 85

2 BILLON PATRICK 21 19 21 20 20.25 81

3 GRAVOUILLE Michel 19 21 17 20 19.25 77

4 POINTEAU Emmanuel 23 16 21 17 19.25 77

5 GUILLARD yannick 19 16 20 21 19 76

6 MALLOT Joel 17 20 18 20 18.75 75

7 GAUTHIER Rene 21 19 17 17 18.5 74

8 MOLVEAU Jean-Pierre 16 17 18 22 18.25 73

9 SARDOU Jean Luc 17 19 18 19 18.25 73

10 LECA Bernard 18 18 20 17 18.25 73

11 RAGOGNA CARLO 19 18 16 16 17.25 69

12 BRUHIN Henri 18 18 18 15 17.25 69



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Club France

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 CACHAT Guillaume 21 23 21 23 22 88



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
S.VET / MASTER

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 LALLEMENT Denis 22 20 24 21 21.75 87

2 BESSIN Lyonel 21 19 21 19 20 80

3 GOUSSIN Guy 20 21 20 19 20 80

4 OZIARD Gerard 20 19 22 18 19.75 79

5 WILKINS joseph 18 19 21 18 19 76

6 DANTON Andre 20 19 14 14 16.75 67

7 RIO CHRISTIAN 18 17 13 16 16 64

8 DELOOZ Christian 17 13 14 17 15.25 61

9 LESUEUR Patrick 19 13 16 12 15 60

10 BOURJON didier 15 15 10 11 12.75 51



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Série 4 /Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 BROUSSIER Pauline 23 22 22 23 22.5 90

2 COMPIN Benjamin 16 17 15 18 16.5 66

3 CASADEI Deborah 18 20 17 11 16.5 66

4 VACHON Yoan 15 17 13 19 16 64

5 perault marc 16 11 19 15 15.25 61

6 BONGIBAULT Julien 20 15 11 14 15 60

7 COQUIS Fabien 14 11 14 7 11.5 46

8 DUBOIS valerie 9 10 9 2 7.5 30



Concours d'été (31/07/2021)
Cadet / junior

Class. Nom / Prénom Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Moyenne Score

1 VERHILLE Louis 23 22 23 19 21.75 87

2 CARON Arthur 21 18 20 19 19.5 78

3 Goujon Armand 19 18 16 16 17.25 69

4 LECLERC AXEL 10 16 14 14 13.5 54

5 LALLEMENT Alexis 13 9 7 4 8.25 33


